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SPRING/
\SUMNER
CATALOGUE



001

CHARLESTON G043

REDFORD
FRED
EMERSON
GAVIN
RICK
ALTURAS
BURBANK
CAMBELL
AGASSI

G149
G269
G288
G289
G291
G306
G309
G354
G355

P.007
P.009
P.010
P.013
P.015
P.017
P.019
P.021
P.025
P.027

TERENCE
MATTIA
BAIN
DARIUS

G356 P.029
G357 P.033
G358 P.037
G359 P.039

NEW ALEXANDER G368 P.041

NISITA
CHIARA
AUDREY
FRANCESCA
ALEXIS
CORRINE
YUKA
ANA
ANIKA
RUBY
LOLITA

~ LADIES

L155
L157
L188
L239
L240
L241
L259
L272
L283
L284
L285

P.047
P.049
P.051
P.053
P.057
P.059
P.063
P.065
P.067
P.069
P.073

LIZZY
BEVERLY
FIFI
MUKA
JOSIE
BESS
MINA
FINA
DAVINA
CELIA

L292 P.075
L311 P.079
L315 P.081
L330 P.083
L347 P.085
L348 P.089
L349 P.093
L351 P.097
L352 P.101
L353 P.105

002



MEN MAP

CHARLESTON G043 P.007-P.008 REDFORD G149 P.009-P.010 ALTURAS G306 P.019-P.020 BURBANK G309 P.021-P.024

U,

FRED G269 P.011-P.012 EMERSON G288 P.013-P.014 CAMBELL G354 P.025-P.026 AGASSI G355 P.027-P.028

GAVIN G289 P.015-P.016 RICK G291 P.017-P.018 TERENCE G356 P.029-P.032 MATTIA G357 P.033-P.036
003 004



~ MEN MAP

BAIN G358 P.037-P.038 DARIUS G359 P.039-P.040

NEW ALEXANDER G368 P.041-P.042

005 006



—CHARLESTON

- T -

TA19-G043-S12028-B TA19-G043-S12028-C TA19-G043-S17014-B TA19-G043-S17014-C
GREY BLUE WING TEAL GREY BLUE WING TEAL

-

TA19-G043-S14003AB TA19-G043-S18001BB TA19-G043-S18001BC
IRON GREY GREY BLUE WING TEAL

Li T

TA19-G043-S14003AC TA19-G043-S14003AD TA19-G043-S18047-B TA19-G043-S18047-C
BLUE WING TEAL SABBIA BLUE WING TEAL GREY

007 008



—REDFORD

009

TA19-G149-S15020-B
MOONLIGHT OCEAN

TA19-G149-S17026-AB
FALLEN ROCK

TA19-G149-S15020-C
FALLEN ROCK

TA19-G149-S17026-AC
MOONLIGHT OCEAN

TA19-G149-S15020-D
FOSSIL

TA19-G149-S17026-AD
FOSSIL

010



—FRED

) e

TA19-G269-S18012-B
BLUE WING TEAL

oM

TA19-G269-S18012-C
IRON GREY

TA19-G269-W17089CC
BLUE WING TEAL / DARK BLUE

TA19-G269-W17089CE
GREY

TA19-G269-W17089CB
SABBIA/ FUNGI

L

TA19-G269-W17089CD
BLUE WING TEAL

=

i

~

TA19-G269-W17089CF
SABBIA

012



—EMERSON

TA19-G288-S18014-B
GREY

TA19-G288-S18014-C
BLUE WING TEAL

ki _.-—d

TA19-G288-S18014-D
OFF WHITE

013

TA19-G288-S19004-B
BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G288-S19004-C
IRON GREY

TA19-G288-S19005-B
FLINT GREY

TA19-G288-S19005-C
GREY

014



TA19-G289-S18019-B TA19-G289-S18020-B
BLUE WING TEAL BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G289-S18019-C TA19-G289-S18020-C
GREY GREY

TA19-G289-S18030-C
GREY / GREY

TA19-G289-S18030-B
BLUE WING TEAL / BLUE NIGHTS

__

(] i i |

TA19-G289-S18030-D
BLUE WING TEAL / DARK BLUE

TA19-G289-S18019-D TA19-G289-S18020-D
SABBIA IRON GREY

015

TA19-G289-S18030-E

IRON GREY / GARGOILE

TA19-G289-S18030-F
SABBIA/BROWN

016



TA19-G291-S18026-B
COTTON

TA19-G291-S18026-C
NAVY

TA19-G291-S18029-B
GREY

TA19-G291-S18026-D
GREY

017

TA19-G291-S18029-C
NAVY

TA19-G291-S19006-B
FLINT GREY

TA19-G291-S19006-C
NAVY

TA19-G291-S19006-D
GREY

018



—ALTURAS

TA19-G306-S18032-B TA19-G306-S18032-C TA19-G306-S19007-B TA19-G306-S19007-C
GREY BLUE WING TEAL BLUE WING TEAL GREY

TA19-G306-S18033-B TA19-G306-S18033-C TA19-G306-S19007-D TA19-G306-S19007-E
BLUE WING TEAL IRON GREY FLINT GREY NAVY

019 020



—BURBANK

TA19-G309-S18044-B
BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G309-S18044-C TA19-G309-S18044-D
MOONLIGHT OCEAN FALLEN ROCK

TA19-G309-S18046-B TA19-G309-S18046-C
MOONLIGHT OCEAN GREY

021 022



—BURBANK

TA19-G309-S19008-B TA19-G309-S19008-C TA19-G309-S19009-B
MOONLIGHT OCEAN GREY GREY

\—d

TA19-G309-S19008-D TA19-G309-S19008-E TA19-G309-S19009-C TA19-G309-S19009-D
FOSSIL GREY MOONLIGHT OCEAN FOSSIL

023 024



—CAMBELL

TA19-G354-S19012-A
BLACK

TA19-G354-5S19012-C
GREY

TA19-G354-S19012-B
MID NIGHT

_—J

TA19-G354-519012-D
SABBIA

___..:;—:_,‘._'.._-:—'__I

TA19-G354-S19013-C
GREY

TA19-G354-S19013-D
SABBIA

__J

TA19-G354-S19013-A
BLACK

025

TA19-G354-S19013-B
BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G354-S19014-A
BLACK

e

TA19-G354-S19014-B
BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G354-S19014-C
GREY

TA19-G354-S19014-D
SABBIA

026



—AGASSI

TA19-G355-S19016-B
ROSS

TA19-G355-S19016-D
GREY

027

TA19-G355-S19016-A
BLACK

TA19-G355-S19016-C
FLINT GREY

TA19-G355-S19016-E
FRIAR BROWN

R |

TA19-G355-S19017-B
FLINT GREY

\\\_ i
TA19-G355-S19017-D
COTTON

TA19-G355-S19017-A
BLACK

TA19-G355-S19017-C
DENIM

TA19-G355-S19017-E
COSTAL

028



— TERENCE

TA19-G356-S19018-A
BLACK

TA19-G356-S19018-B TA19-G356-S19018-C
IRON GREY BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G356-S19018-D TA19-G356-S19018-E
GREY SABBIA

029 030



— TERENCE

TA19-G356-S19020-A
BLACK

TA19-G356-S19019-B TA19-G356-S19019-C TA19-G356-S19020-B TA19-G356-S19020-C
GREY SABBIA GREY BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G356-S19019-D TA19-G356-S19019-E TA19-G356-S19020-D TA19-G356-5S19020-E
GREY / GREY BLUE WING TEAL / DARK BLUE IRON GREY COSTAL

031 032



—MATTIA

TA19-G357-S19021-B
IRON GREY

TA19-G357-S19021-C TA19-G357-S19021-D TA19-G357-S19023-B
BLUE WING TEAL BEIGE-B IRON GREY

TA19-G357-519021-E TA19-G357-S19021-F TA19-G357-S19023-C TA19-G357-S19023-D
CAMEL (\A4 BLUE WING TEAL CAMEL

033 034



—MATTIA

TA19-G357-S19022-C TA19-G357-S19022-D
FLINT GREY GREY

TA19-G357-S19022-E TA19-G357-S19022-F
IRON GREY BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G357-S19022-A TA19-G357-S19022-B TA19-G357-S19022-G TA19-G357-S19022-H
BLACK FRIAR BROWN CAMEL vy

035 036



—BAIN

TA19-G358-S19024-B

TA19-G358-S19024-C
GREY

037

TA19-G358-S19024-D
BEIGE-B

TA19-G358-519025-B
MID NIGHT

TA19-G358-519025-C

TA19-G358-S19025-D
SABBIA

TA19-G358-519026-B
GREY

TA19-G358-519026-C
BLUE STONE

038



—DARIUS

TA19-G359-S19027-B TA19-G359-S19028-B
BLUE WING TEAL BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G359-S19029-A TA19-G359-5S19029-B
BLACK COTTON

TA19-G359-519027-C TA19-G359-519028-C
GREY GREY

TA19-G359-S19029-C TA19-G359-S19029-D
GREY FLINT GREY

TA19-G359-819027-D TA19-G359-S19028-D
IRON GREY VAPOR BLUE

039

TA19-G359-519029-E TA19-G359-S19029-F
FALLEN ROCK MOONLIGHT OCEAN
040



—NEW ALEXANDER

TA19-G368-S19010-B TA19-G368-S19010-C
MID NIGHT BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G368-S19010-D TA19-G368-S19010-E
IRON GREY SABBIA

041

TA19-G368-S19011-A
BLACK

TA19-G368-5S19011-C
BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-G368-S19011-E
GREY

TA19-G368-519011-B
IRON GREY

TA19-G368-S19011-D
SARGASSO SEA

TA19-G368-S19011-F
FRIAR BROWN

042



NISITA L155 P.047-P.048 CHIARA L157 P.049-P.050

AUDREY L188 P.051-P.052 FRANCESCA L239 P.053-P.056

ALEXIS L240 P.057-P.058 CORRINE L241 P.059-P.062
043

7

S

14
\C‘"

S,

| ——

PP eerorr P FER T T S R o
e

s
e
’_____.-’1

SR
i
S

Eﬁ‘

YUKA L259 P.063-P.064

I\I

N

;

ANIKA L283 P.067-P.068

LOLITA L285 P.073-P.074

ANA L272 P.065-P.066

RUBY L284 P.069-P.072

LIZZY L292 P.075-P.078
044



BEVERLY L311 P.079-P.080 FIFI L315 P.081-P.082

MUKA L330 P.083-P.084 JOSIE L347 P.085-P.088

BESS L348 P.089-P.092 MINA L349 P.093-P.096
045

FINA L351 P.097-P.100

CELIA L353 P.105-P.108

DAVINA L352 P.101-P.104

046



—NISITA

TA19-L155-S15109-B TA19-L155-S17102-B TA19-L155-817102-C
WHITE VAPOR BLUE DARK OFF WHITE

.

TA19-L155-S15109-C TA19-L155-S15109-D TA19-L155-817102-D TA19-L155-S17102-E
LIGHT GOLD TIN OFF WHITE BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-L155-S18104-B TA19-L155-S18104-C TA19-L155-S17102-F TA19-L155-817102-G
WHITE BEIGE GREY GREY BEIGE GREY

047 048




—CHIARA

T —

TA19-L157-S15116JB TA19-L157-S19030-B
VAPOR BLUE TA19-BIRCH

TA19-L157-S15116JC TA19-L157-S15116JD TA19-L157-S19030-C TA19-L157-S19030-D
DARK OFF WHITE OFF WHITE BONES FOSSIL

049 050




—AUDREY

TA19-L188-S16114-B
VAPOR BLUE

L —

/ ._

TA19-L188-S16114-D
NAVY

051

,/ 7 /

TA19-L188-516114-C
DARK OFF WHITE

TA19-L188-S16114-E
ROSS

TA19-L188-S19031-B
DARK OFF WHITE

TA19-L188-S19031-C
VAPOR BLUE

TA19-L188-S19032-D
BEIGE

TA19-L188-S19032-C
TIN

TA19-L188-S19032-E
ROSS

052



—FRANCESCA

TA19-L239-S17119-B TA19-L239-817119-C
BLUE WING TEAL VAPOR BLUE

TA19-L239-S18113BB
DARK OFF WHITE

TA19-L239-S18113BC TA19-L239-S18113BD
BLUE WING TEAL IRON GREY

053 054



—FRANCESCA

TA19-L239-S17120-B TA19-L239-S17120-C TA19-L239-S17120-F TA19-L239-S17120-G
DARK OFF WHITE VAPOR BLUE TIN BEIGE

TA19-L239-S17120-D TA19-L239-S17120-E TA19-L239-S17120-H TA19-L239-S17120-I
BLUE WING TEAL CAMEO ROSE LIGHT DOESKIN BEIGE GREY

055

056



—ALEXIS

TA19-L240-S17121AB TA19-L240-S17121AC TA19-L240-S17121-B TA19-L240-S17121-C
DARK OFF WHITE VAPOR BLUE DARK OFF WHITE VAPOR BLUE

057 058




—CORRINE

TA19-L241-S17124CB TA19-L241-8S17124CC
VAPOR BLUE BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-L241-S17124CD TA19-L241-S17124CE
PLATINO SILVER

059 060



—CORRINE

TA19-L241-S18116-B TA19-L241-S18117-B
WHITE DARK OFF WHITE

TA19-L241-S18116-C TA19-L241-S18116-D TA19-L241-S18117-C TA19-L241-S18117-D
BLUE WING TEAL VAPOR BLUE VAPOR BLUE BLUE WING TEAL

TA19-L241-S18116-E TA19-L241-S18116-F TA19-L241-S19033-B TA19-L241-S19033-C
BLUE WING TEAL / DARK BLUE DARK OFF WHITE VAPOR BLUE BLUE WING TEAL

061 062



TA19-L259-S17142AB
FLINT GREY

TA19-L259-S17142AC
CAMEO ROSE

TA19-L259-S19034-B
COTTON

TA19-L259-S19034-C
CAMEO

TA19-L259-S17142AD
DENIM

063

TA19-L259-S19034-D
LIGHT GREY

TA19-L259-S19035-A
BLACK

TA19-L259-S19035-B
CAMEO

TA19-L259-S19035-C
COTTON

064



—ANA

TA19-L272-S18135-B
CAMEO ROSE

TA19-L272-S18135-C TA19-L272-S18135-D
FLINT GREY BONES

“

TA19-L272-S18135-E TA19-L272-S18135-F TA19-L272-S18137-B TA19-L272-S18137-C
BIRCH FLINT GREY / PALOMA WHITE GREY LIGHT GOLD

065 066




—ANIKA

TA19-L283-S18124CB TA19-L283-S18124-D TA19-L283-S18124-E
CAMEO BLUE WHITE

A Ao A ] ] A P T i i ] .

TA19-L283-S18124CC TA19-L283-S18124CD TA19-L283-S18124-F TA19-L283-S18124-G
WHITE PEPPER DENIM BEIGE CAMEO ROSE

TA19-L283-S18124-B TA19-L283-S18124-C TA19-L283-S18124-H TA19-1L283-S18124-I
PLATINO SIVLER SAMOAN SUN COTTON

067 068




TA19-L284-S18126BB
DARK OFF WHITE

TA19-L284-518126BC TA19-L284-518126BD
VAPOR BLUE DARK OFF WHITE / GOLD

TA19-L284-S18126BE TA19-L284-518126BF
VAPOR BLUE / SILVER OFF WHITE

069

070



TA19-L284-S18127-B TA19-L284-S18127-C TA19-L284-S19037-B
VAPOR BLUE DARK OFF WHITE WHITE

TA19-L284-S18127-D TA19-L284-S18127-E TA19-L284-S19037-C TA19-L284-S19037-D
CAMEO COTTON BEIGE BEIGE GREY

TA19-L284-S18128AB TA19-L284-S18128AC TA19-L284-S19037-E TA19-L284-S19037-F
OFF WHITE DARK OFF WHITE GREY LIGHT DOESKIN

071 072



—LOLITA

073

TA19-L285-S18132-B TA19-L285-S18132-C
VAPOR BLUE DARK OFF WHITE

TA19-L285-S18132-D TA19-L285-S18132-E
IRON GREY DARK OFF WHITE / SILVER FOIL

TA19-L285-S18132-F TA19-L285-S18132-G
OFF WHITE BLUE WING TEAL

074



—LIZZY

075

TA19-L292-S18147-B
LIGHT GOLD

TA19-L292-S18147-C
WHITE

TA19-L292-S19038-A
BLACK

TA19-L292-S19038-C
WHITE

TA19-L292-S19038-B
COTTON

TA19-L292-S19038-D
LIGHT GOLD

076



—LIZZY

TA19-L292-S19039-B TA19-L292-S19039-C TA19-L292-S19056-A TA19-L292-S19056-B
WHITE GREY LIGHT DOESKIN BLACK COTTON

2 ; y e 4 N
TA19-L292-S19039-D TA19-L292-S19039-E TA19-L292-S19056-C TA19-L292-S19056-D
WHITE CAMEO TIN BEIGE

077 078



—BEVERLY

TA19-L311-S18168-B TA19-L311-S18168-C TA19-L311-W18249-B
VAPOR BLUE DARK OFF WHITE BONES

i LS SERS—

TA19-L311-S18168-D TA19-L311-S18168-E TA19-L311-W18249-C TA19-L311-W18249-D
BLUE WING TEAL OFF WHITE FLINT GREY WHITE

079 080



—FIF]

TA19-L315-S19040-B TA19-L315-S19040-C TA19-L315-W18255AB
SAMOAN SUN CAMEO ROSE FOSSIL

TA19-L315-S19040-D TA19-L315-S19040-E TA19-L315-W18255AC TA19-L315-W18255AD
COTTON COSTAL BLUE STONE FLINT GREY

081 082




—MUKA

083

TA19-L330-LE024-A
BLACK

.
\_/*—'—

TA19-L330-LE024-B
COTTON

TA19-L330-LE024-C
WHITE PEPPER

\ Y __-

TA19-L330-S19043-B
CAMEO

TA19-L330-S19043-C
CAMEO ROSE

\_——-"_

TA19-L330-S19043-D
COTTON

084



—JOSIE

TA19-L347-S19047-B
CAMEO ROSE

TA19-L347-S19047-C TA19-L347-S19047-D
CAMEO WHITE / SILVER

TA19-L347-S19047-E TA19-L347-S19047-F
WHITE / LIGHT GOLD WHITE

085 086




—JOSIE

TA19-L347-S19048-B TA19-L347-S19049-B TA19-L347-S19049-C
OFF WHITE CAMEO WHITE

TA19-L347-S19048-C TA19-L347-S19048-D TA19-L347-S19049-D TA19-L347-S19049-E
VAPOR BLUE DARK OFF WHITE COTTON ANTARCTICA

087 088




—BESS

TA19-L348-S19050-A TA19-L348-S19050-B
BLACK COTTON

P
TA19-L348-S19050-C TA19-L348-S19050-D
WHITE LIGHT GOLD

089 090



—BESS

TA19-L348-S19051-A TA19-L348-S19051-B
BLACK WHITE

==
TA19-L348-S19051-C TA19-L348-S19051-D TA19-L348-S19052-B
WHITE / SILVER LIGHT GOLD BEIGE GREY

.
—
—

- B
TA19-L348-S19051-E TA19-L348-S19051-F TA19-L348-S19052-C TA19-L348-S19052-D
LIGHT DOESKIN GREY WHITE LIGHT DOESKIN

091 092



—MINA

TA19-L349-S19053-B
COTTON

TA19-L349-S19053-C TA19-L349-S19053-D
CAMEO SAMOAN SUN

093 094




—MINA

e
T -1"“5: WRET Tt
s R T, Y A
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TA19-L349-S19054-B
LIGHT GREY

TA19-L349-S19054-D
PLATINO

095

TA19-L349-S19054-A
BLACK

TA19-L349-S19054-C
SIVLER

=

D

-

TA19-L349-S19054-E
COTTON

TA19-L349-S19055-A
BLACK

TA19-L349-S19055-C
COSTAL

TA19-L349-S19055-B
CAMEO

TA19-L349-S19055-D
CAMEO ROSE

096



—FINA

TA19-L351-S19059-B
WHITE

e

TA19-L351-S19059-C TA19-L351-S19059-D
MOON OCEAN

TA19-L351-S19060-B
OFF WHITE

OFF WHITE

e

TA19-L351-S19059-E TA19-L351-S19059-F TA19-L351-S19060-C
DARK OFF WHITE FLINT GREY

TA19-L351-S19060-D
BLUE WING TEAL
097

DARK OFF WHITE

098



—FINA

TA19-L351-S19061-B TA19-L351-S19061-E TA19-L351-S19061-F
LIGHT DOESKIN DARK OFF WHITE VAPOR BLUE

TA19-L351-S19061-C TA19-L351-S19061-D TA19-L351-S19061-G TA19-L351-S19061-H
WHITE GREY COTTON BLUE WING TEAL COSTAL

099 100



—DAVINA

TA19-L352-S19062-B TA19-L352-S19062-E TA19-L352-S19062-F
LIGHT DOESKIN TIN / WHITE DARK BLUE

TA19-L352-S19062-C TA19-L352-S19062-D TA19-L352-S19062-G TA19-L352-S19062-H
TIN GREY TIN BEIGE LIGHT DOESKIN / GOLD

101 102



—DAVINA

TA19-L352-S19063-B TA19-L352-S19064-B
LIGHT DOESKIN TIN GREY

TA19-L352-S19063-C TA19-L352-S19063-D TA19-L352-S19064-C TA19-L352-S19064-D
LIGHT BEIGE WHITE GREY TIN LIGHT BEIGE

TA19-L352-S19063-E TA19-L352-S19063-F TA19-L352-S19064-E TA19-L352-S19064-F
DARK BLUE BEIGE WHITE GREY DARK BLUE

103 104



—CELIA

105

i i
Ty
Py YR ) lalmlastelal.

TA19-L353-S19065-B
COTTON

TA19-L353-S19065-D
COSTAL

\|||,| llIIIJ
TA19-L353-S19065-F
WHITE GREY

TA19-L353-S19065-C
SAMOAN SUN

ey
gy e | P ]

TA19-L353-S19065-E
LIGHT BEIGE

TA19-L353-S19065-G
LIGHT DOESKIN

106



—CELIA

-
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TA19-L353-S19066-C
BONES

107
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TA19-L353-S19066-B
FLINT GREY

T ra | ey

TA19-L353-S19066-D
LION

A

Mlnax IS P T

TA19-L353-S19067-B
DARK OFF WHITE

TA19-L353-S19067-C
CAMEO ROSE

MJllnl s

TA19-L353-S19067-D
VAPOR BLUE

- . g - .
M‘ Y

W Y [ e Y

TA19-L353-S19068-B
FLINT GREY

.Mt\ll.l I P o o

TA19-L353-S19068-C
CAMEO ROSE

Ml\lll YIRS e

TA19-L353-S19068-D
BONES
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